O oI N VAW N

Wlwlwlwl w www w w NN INMINMINMNNMNOMNOININ R R R R PR R R R
ooVl W N R OOl |N|lo|lu|ldl W N|R|OJlV|lw Nl Uu bW N H|O

KAKi TA nadalamangud 2020

86 99 84 119 78 109 80

Andrus Naulainen

Ege Sepp 103
Mikk Sepp

Oliver Maaker

Uku Volke

Gen Vikat 84

Oleg Tsernobrovkin

Timo Porila

Taavi Prei 81
Rando Oispuu

Sander Aru 94
Ralf Heinsoo 102
Joel Pupart 142

Sander Lember

Ivo Raamat

Priit Raamat

Siivi Pahapill

Juho Boril

Gen Vikat, Rando Oispuu, Kadri
Urmo Saar

Andrus Naulainen, Ege Sepp
Taavi Rand

Andrus Naulainen, Joel Pupart
Oliver Maaker, Ralf Heinsoo
Oliver Maaker, Sander Aru
Taavi Prei, Reelika Turi
Sander Aasmaa

Taavi Rand, Uku Volke
Kristjan Jansen

Gen Vikat, Rando Oispuu
Sassa Porila

Arnek G

Daniel Maaker

Andrus Pajuniit

Ulla Volke

Terje Volke

Kalvi Trei 101
Reelika Turi 119
lan Pettersson 121

OISC GOLF
METRIX

127 102
83
103 83
112
94 84
82
100
92
116 106
104
146

72

75
76
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67

131

97
111
83
109
110
74
53

123

96

82

57

66

50

79

36

99

96
80
80
87

77
27

30

40

107

48
54
39
44
45

37

51

60

62

703
743
536
454
571
452
308
167
244
274
286
324
337
149
87
170
277
50
72
79
73
55
75
76
78
79
61
82
36
84
40
69
99
60
107

101
119
121
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1500131
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1500131
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1500131
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1283315

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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